
EAS
llllnoi: l"qrv Enforcctncnt
Alorm Systctrr

AGEhIDA

Monday 3/27

Attendee Check-in

General Session - Leading Your Team Toward Resiliency
and Pro-active Mental Health

'Silouan Green

Vendor Displays

Lunch (in Vendor Area)

Reception at Colonnades Club

Wednesday 3/29

Continental Breakfast

Governing Board Meeting

Closing Session - Response to the 2022Highland Park
Independence Day Parude Mass Casualty Shooting Event

. Chief Lou f ogmen, Highland Park PD

" Commander Michael Lange, Lake Forest PD

2OZSILEAS CONFERENCE
March 27 -29, 2023

I Hotel & Conference Center
Champaignrn-

Times

0900

1030

1200

1200

1730

0730

0800

0900

Tuesday 3/28

Regional Breakfast Meetings 0800

Opening Session - Leadership 20232 Tactics for Police Adminisfrators 0915
'Chief Ed Delmore, Gulf Shores (ALJ PD

Lunch 1200

Breakout Sessions 1300

' Statewide Intelligence Update
" Cybersecurity
. The Path Forward: Illinois School Safety Update
" Practical Uses of Unmanned Aircraft Systems in Law Enforcement
' Mid-States Organized Crime Information Center (MOCIC) Investigative Services
. First Responder Health, Wellness & Fitness

" ILEAS Overview
. Communications Best Practices

Banquet/Speaker - Dream BIG and Work Hard 1900
" fean Driscoll

1700

1200

1700

r300

1930

0900

1200

1300

1700

2030

0900

0900

1200




